4 10 40 NT		D · · 1	C I	Printed on: 14/09/2021 09:10:06
Application No: 2021/4217/T	Consultees Name: Diana Delbridge	Received: 13/09/2021 09:30:39	Comment: OBJ	Response: The sketch map is not accurate. The ash and the Laurel are NOT in my garden, 48 Downshire Hill. They are is the garden of 47 Downshire Hill who should be informed. Only the elder is in my garden. Please correct. Diana Delbridge 48 Downshire Hill NW3 1NX
2021/4217/T	Diana Delbridge	13/09/2021 09:29:56	OBJ	The sketch map is not accurate. The ash and the Laurel are NOT in my garden, 48 Downshire Hill. They are is the garden of 47 Downshire Hill who should be informed. Only the elder is in my garden. Please correct. Diana Delbridge 48 Downshire Hill NW3 1NX
2021/4217/T	Diana Delbridge	13/09/2021 09:29:54	OBJ	The sketch map is not accurate. The ash and the Laurel are NOT in my garden, 48 Downshire Hill. They are is the garden of 47 Downshire Hill who should be informed. Only the elder is in my garden. Please correct. Diana Delbridge 48 Downshire Hill NW3 1NX
2021/4217/T	Diana Delbridge	13/09/2021 09:29:53	OBJ	The sketch map is not accurate. The ash and the Laurel are NOT in my garden, 48 Downshire Hill. They are is the garden of 47 Downshire Hill who should be informed. Only the elder is in my garden. Please correct. Diana Delbridge 48 Downshire Hill NW3 1NX
2021/4217/T	Diana Delbridge	13/09/2021 09:29:48	OBJ	The sketch map is not accurate. The ash and the Laurel are NOT in my garden, 48 Downshire Hill. They are is the garden of 47 Downshire Hill who should be informed. Only the elder is in my garden. Please correct. Diana Delbridge 48 Downshire Hill NW3 1NX
2021/4217/T	Diana Delbridge	13/09/2021 09:29:57	OBJ	The sketch map is not accurate. The ash and the Laurel are NOT in my garden, 48 Downshire Hill. They are is the garden of 47 Downshire Hill who should be informed. Only the elder is in my garden. Please correct. Diana Delbridge 48 Downshire Hill NW3 1NX